S CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICE ATTACHMENT Il
46’4 - REAL ESTATE DIVISION
i@’ 7 FY 2016-17 RENT EXPENSE BUDGET REQUEST

*ﬁq = ¢ COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF CURRENT AND PRIOR BUDGETS

LIFORWY
RENT BUDGET ADMINISTRATION

Unit Lease Address Property Occupancy FY 2015-16 FY 2016-17  Variance % Comments

40210 FR FIRE DEPARTMENT
97607 R7607 2525 CORPORATE PLACE CEO-LABOR 14.67% 14 7 -47.64%
97607 76323 2525 CORPORATE PLACE OFFICE SPACE 14.67% 47,031 44,791 -4.76%
97748 78341 13555 Fiji Way OFFICE SPACE 40.46% 128,486 100.00% Commenced 09/01/2015
97748 78341A 13555 Fiji Way OFFICE SPACE 40.46% 20,392 100.00% Commenced 09/01/2015
97748 78341B 13555 Fiji Way Tenant Improvement  40.46% 117,353 100.00% Commenced 09/01/2015
97748 78341MA 13555 Fiji Way Fire Monitoring 40.46% 227 100.00%
97965 58046CM 335 EAST AVE K-6 MAINTENANCE 9.74% 3,161 0 -100.00%
97965 R7965PW 335 EAST AVE K-6 PW-LABOR 9.74% 1,254 0 -100.00%
98173 M8173INS 1100 N. EASTERN AVE. INSURANCE 10.04% 6,369 100.00%
98294 75083 26600 AGOURA ROAD-ONE STOP OFFICE SPACE 16.41% 56,390 55,277 -1.97%
98294 R8294 26600 AGOURA ROAD-ONE STOP CEO-LABOR 16.41% 66 1,973 2897.40%
98296 L-0995 9155 TELEGRAPH ROAD, #102 OFFICE SPACE 100.00% 57,823 59,268 2.50%
98344 77257 5801 S. EASTERN AVENUE OFFICE SPACE 100.00% 636,870 640,145 0.51%
98344 R8344 5801 S. EASTERN AVENUE CEO-LABOR 100.00% 49 4,820 9797.94%
98345 L-1099 Fire Department Lse Admin SPACE USE 100.00% 1 1 0.00%
98345 R8345 Fire Department Lse Admin CEO-LABOR 100.00% 10,112 22,758 125.05%
98345 R8345PW  Fire Department Lse Admin PW-LABOR 100.00% 924 100.00%
98347 65930 5823 Rickenbacker Rd OFFICE SPACE 100.00% 1,055,743 1,061,172 0.51%
98347 R8347 5823 Rickenbacker Rd CEO-LABOR 100.00% 49 101 107.40%
98349 72519 TWO HARBORS MISC. 100.00% 1 1 0.00%
98351 13401 AVALON CANYON ROAD OFFICE SPACE 100.00% 2,400 2,400 0.00%
98351 13401U AVALON CANYON ROAD UTILITIES 100.00% 416 2,494 500.07%
98361 L-1211 35100 SAN FRANCISQUITO CYN ANNUAL - REAL PR  100.00% 6,552 6,552 0.00%
98361 R8361 35100 SAN FRANCISQUITO CYN CEO-LABOR 100.00% 6,391 1,945 -69.57%
98362 L-1154 8812 WEST AVENUE E-8 GROUND LEASE 100.00% 735 735 0.00%
98363 L-1103 16700 ROSCOE BLVD, SPACE LEASE 100.00% 71,325 74,418 4.34%
98363 R8363 16700 ROSCOE BLVD, CEO-LABOR 100.00% 4,512 3,628 -19.59%
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Unit
98365
98374
98378
98384
98384
98384
98385
98385
98385
98386
98386
98386
98387
98387
98387
98388
98414
98432
98905
99996
99999

Lease
71199

76586
MOU-1235
F0106
FO0106ADM
FO106INS
FO0107INS
F0107
F0107ADM
FO108INS
F0108
FO0108ADM
F0109
FO0109ADM
FO109INS
45118
L-1232
78459
M40210
M9996INS
R9999

Grand Total

Address
1255 CORPORATE CENTER DR

6167 BRISTOL PARKWAY

1889 MC KINLEY AVENUE

FS 128 - 28450 Whites Canyon Road
FS 128 - 28450 Whites Canyon Road
FS 128 - 28450 Whites Canyon Road
FS 132 - 29310 Sand Canyon Road
FS 132 - 29310 Sand Canyon Road
FS 132 - 29310 Sand Canyon Road
FS 150 - 19190 Golden Valley Road
FS 150 - 19190 Golden Valley Road
FS 150 - 19190 Golden Valley Road
FS 156 - 24505 Copper Hill Drive

FS 156 - 24505 Copper Hill Drive

FS 156 - 24505 Copper Hill Drive

19030 Pioneer Blvd. (AKA SE Corner of

Fire land 34 acres
5200 Irwindale Avenue, Suite 210
SHORT TERM LEASE-SPACE USE

INSURANCE ADMINISTRATION COST

RENT ADMIN/GENERAL SVCS

RENT BUDGET ADMINISTRATION

Property
OFFICE SPACE

OFFICE SPACE
OFFICE SPACE
LONG TERM DEBT
Administration Fee
INSURANCE
INSURANCE
LONG TERM DEBT
Administration Fee
INSURANCE
LONG TERM DEBT
Administration Fee
LONG TERM DEBT
Administration Fee
INSURANCE
OFFICE SPACE
Helispot

OFFICE SPACE
FR-FIRE EXAM
INSURANCE

RENT ADMIN/GEN

Occupancy
100.00%

100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

6.72%

1.16%

FY 2015-16
81,890

92,365

293,750

16,213

26,987

469,950

41,348
730,450

432,800

23,394

1,320
2,016
30,486

4,203,863

81,285
94,161
38,411
290,550
200
5,000
9,000
469,850
200
13,000
732,450
300
433,100
200
7,000

1
334,445
108,556
1,320
2,016
23,033

4,900,317

| FY 2016-17  Variance %

-0.74%
1.94%
100.00%
-1.09%
100.00%
-69.16%
-66.65%
-0.02%
100.00%
-68.56%
0.27%
100.00%
0.07%
100.00%
-70.08%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
-24.45%

Comments

Lease commence 9/9/2015

Commenced on 04/01/2016

Labor Costs (Lease # RXXXX) and Taxes (Lease # TXXXX) are projected based on FY 2014-15 actual charges. Long Term Debt costs (Lease # FXXXX) are based on payment schedules.

Rent Admin/General Services Labor Cost (R9999) is distributed proportionally to FY 2014-15 actual charges for Operating Leases.
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